29www.birdbgone.com made in the USA 800.392.6915 made in the USA
ELECTRIC TRACK
14 Gauge Marine
Grade Copper
Lead-in Wire
Used to connect your charger to the electric track
systems and also connect sections of track.
Available in three colors and three roll sizes.
Part # Length Color
BJFT-LIW20BLK 20’ (6.10 m) Black
BJFT-LIW50BLK 50’ (15.24 m) Black
BJFT-LIW100BLK 100’ (30.48 m) Black
BJFT-LIW20GRY 20’ (6.10 m) Gray
BJFT-LIW50GRY 50’ (15.24 m) Gray
BJFT-LIW100GRY 100’ (30.48 m) Gray
BJFT-LIW20STN 20’ (6.10 m) Stone
BJFT-LIW50STN 50’ (15.24 m) Stone
BJFT-LIW100STN 100’ (30.48 m) Stone
Electric Track Chargers
Item Name Solar Charger Direct Charger
Part # CHG-SLR740 CHG-AC750
Description

INSTALLATION COMPONENTS
Item Description Item Number Pack
Size
Connector
Loops
Used to attach the copper
Lead-In Wire to your
charger.
STPWC-10 10
Bilingual
Warning
Labels
Placed every 10’ to warn
people of possible shock.
(English/Spanish)
BJFTWRNBI-10 10
Voltage
Tester
Used with the Electric
Track systems to test the